S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
     SDL LightingSDL Lighting
     Specification
                             Power Supplies
     Spimin HouseSpimin House
Beacon RoadBeacon Road
Poulton Business ParkPoulton Business Park
Poulton-Le-FyldePoulton-Le-Fylde
LancashireLancashire
FY6 8JEFY6 8JE
Tel 01253 881000Tel 01253 881000
Fax 01253 881019Fax 01253 881019
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
SDL Lighting Power Supplies
Part No. Voltage Current Output Size(mm)
SDL36 12Vdc 3 Amp 36W 120x51x32
SDL72 12Vdc 6 Amp 72W 133x58x29
SDL96 12Vdc 8 Amp 96W 153x60x36
SDL120 12Vdc 10 Amp 120W 170x72x42
SDL150 12Vdc 12.5 Amp 150W 200x98x38
SDL200 12Vdc 16.5 Amp 200W 200x98x50
SDL350 12Vdc 29 Amp 350W 216x114x50
       12V dc  Indoor
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
SDL Lighting Power Supplies
       24V dc  Indoor
       PROFILE S
Part No. Voltage Current Output Size (mm)
SDL150/24 24Vdc 6.25 Amp 150W 159x97x37
SDL200/24 24Vdc 8.3 Amp 200W 198x98x50
SDL300/24 24Vdc 12.5 Amp 300W 215x114x49
SDL350/24 24Vdc 14.6 Amp 350W 215x114x49
Part No. Voltage Current Output Size (mm)
SDL60
IP66
12Vdc 5 Amp 60W 178x69x50
SDL150
IP66
12Vdc 12.5 Amp 150W 235x132x64
SDL60
IP66
24Vdc 2.5 Amp 60W 178x69x50
       12V dc /24V dc  Outdoor
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING  S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
S DL LIGHTING   S DL LIGHTING
SDL Lighting Power Supplies
SDL Lighting
Spimin House
Beacon Road
Poulton Business Park
Poulton – Le – Fylde
Lancashire
FY6 8JE
Tel 01253 881000
Fax 01253 881019